Things

2012

Nlustrations
Preface

Introduction: Material Religion~—How Things Matter
BIRGIT MEYER AND DICK HOUTMAN

PART I: ANXIETIES ABOUT THINGS

The Modern Fear of Matter: Reflections on the
Protestantism of Victorian Science
PETER PELS

Dangerous Things: One African Genealogy
MATTHEW ENGELKE

Things That Matter: The Extra Calvinisticum, the
Eucharist, and John Calvin’s Unstable Materiality
ERNST VAN DEN HEMEL

PART li: IMAGES AND INCARNATIONS

From Stone to Flesh: The Case of the Buddha
DONALD S. LOPEZ, JR.

Rhetoric of the Heart: Figuring the Body in Devotion to
the Sacred Heart of Jesus
DAVID MORGAN

Idolatry: Nietzsche, Blake, and Poussin
W.J. T. MITCHELL

“Has this thing appeared again tonight?”: Deus ex
Machina and Other Theatrical Interventions of the
Supernatural
FREDDIE ROKEM

vii

xi

Xv

27

40

62

77

90

112

127

Contents

digitalisiert durch:
IDS Basel Bern



CONTENTS

Portraits That Matter: King Chulalongkorn Objects and
the Sacred World of Thai-ness
IRENE STENGS

PART Iil: SACRED ARTIFACTS

Material Mobility Versus Concentric Cosmology in the
Sukkah: The House of the Wandering Jew or a
Ubiquitous Temple?

GALIT HASAN-ROKEM

The Tasbirwol (Prayer Beads) under Attack: How the
Common Practice of Counting One’s Beads Reveals
Its Secrets in the Muslim Community of North
Cameroon
JOSE C. M. VAN SANTEN

Miniatures and Stones in the Spiritual Economy of the
Virgin of Urkupifia in Bolivia
SANNE DERKS, WILLY JANSEN, AND
CATRIEN NOTERMANS

PART |V: BODILY FLUIDS

Fluid Matters: Gendering Holy Blood and Holy Milk
WILLY JANSEN AND GRIETJE DRESEN

“When you see blood, it brings truth”; Ritual and
Resistance in a Time of War
ELIZABETH A. CASTELLI

A Pentecostal Passion Paradigm: The Invisible Framing of
Gibson’s Christ in a Dutch Pentecostal Church
MIRANDA KLAVER

PART V: PUBLIC SPACE

The Structural Transformation of the Coffeehouse:
Religion, Language, and the Public Sphere in the
Modernizing Muslim World
MICHIEL LEEZENBERG

viii

137

153

180

198

215

232

267



CONTENTS

The Affective Power of the Face Veil: Between Disgust and
Fascination
ANNELIES MOORS

“There is a spirit in that image”: Mass-Produced Jesus
Pictures and Protestant-Pentecostal Animation in
Ghana
BIRGIT MEYER

The FedEx Saints: Patrons of Mobility and Speed in a
Neoliberal City
MARIA JOSE A. DE ABREU

PART VI: DIGITAL TECHNOLOGIES

Enchantment, Inc.: Online Gaming Between Spiritual
Experience and Commodity Fetishism
STEF AUPERS

Fulfilling the Sacred Potential of Technology: New Edge
Technophilia, Consumerism, and Spirituality in
Silicon Valley
DORIEN ZANDBERGEN

In Their Own Image? Catholic, Protestant, and Holistic
Spiritual Appropriations of the Internet
INEKE NOOMEN, STEF AUPERS, AND
DICK HOUTMAN

Notes
Contributors

Index

ix

282

296

321

339

356

379

393
469
475



	005685550 [TOC]
	Inhalt
	Seite 1
	Seite 2
	Seite 3



