## Contents

Illustrations	xi
Preface	xv
Introduction: Material Religion—How Things Matter BIRGIT MEYER AND DICK HOUTMAN	1
PART I: ANXIETIES ABOUT THINGS	
The Modern Fear of Matter: Reflections on the Protestantism of Victorian Science PETER PELS	27
Dangerous Things: One African Genealogy MATTHEW ENGELKE	40
Things That Matter: The <i>Extra Calvinisticum</i> , the Eucharist, and John Calvin's Unstable Materiality ERNST VAN DEN HEMEL	62
PART II: IMAGES AND INCARNATIONS	
From Stone to Flesh: The Case of the Buddha DONALD S. LOPEZ, JR.	77
Rhetoric of the Heart: Figuring the Body in Devotion to the Sacred Heart of Jesus DAVID MORGAN	90
Idolatry: Nietzsche, Blake, and Poussin W. J. T. MITCHELL	112
"Has this thing appeared again tonight?": Deus ex Machina and Other Theatrical Interventions of the Supernatural	
FREDDIE ROKEM	127

## CONTENTS

Portraits That Matter: King Chulalongkorn Objects and the Sacred World of Thai-ness IRENE STENGS	137
PART III: SACRED ARTIFACTS	
Material Mobility Versus Concentric Cosmology in the <i>Sukkah</i> : The House of the Wandering Jew or a Ubiquitous Temple? GALIT HASAN-ROKEM	153
The <i>Tasbirwol</i> (Prayer Beads) under Attack: How the Common Practice of Counting One's Beads Reveals Its Secrets in the Muslim Community of North Cameroon	
JOSÉ C. M. VAN SANTEN	180
Miniatures and Stones in the Spiritual Economy of the Virgin of Urkupiña in Bolivia	
SANNE DERKS, WILLY JANSEN, AND Catrien notermans	198
CATRIEN NOTERMANS	170
PART IV: BODILY FLUIDS	
Fluid Matters: Gendering Holy Blood and Holy Milk WILLY JANSEN AND GRIETJE DRESEN	215
"When you see blood, it brings truth": Ritual and Resistance in a Time of War	
ELIZABETH A. CASTELLI	232
A Pentecostal Passion Paradigm: The Invisible Framing of Gibson's Christ in a Dutch Pentecostal Church MIRANDA KLAVER	
PART V: PUBLIC SPACE	
The Structural Transformation of the Coffeehouse: Religion, Language, and the Public Sphere in the Modernizing Muslim World	
MICHIEL LEEZENBERG	267

The Affective Power of the Face Veil: Between Disgust and Fascination ANNELIES MOORS	282
"There is a spirit in that image": Mass-Produced Jesus Pictures and Protestant-Pentecostal Animation in Ghana BIRGIT MEYER	296
The FedEx Saints: Patrons of Mobility and Speed in a Neoliberal City	
MARIA JOSÉ A. DE ABREU	321
PART VI: DIGITAL TECHNOLOGIES	
Enchantment, Inc.: Online Gaming Between Spiritual Experience and Commodity Fetishism STEF AUPERS	339
Fulfilling the Sacred Potential of Technology: New Edge Technophilia, Consumerism, and Spirituality in Silicon Valley	
DORIEN ZANDBERGEN In Their Own Image? Catholic, Protestant, and Holistic Spiritual Appropriations of the Internet INEKE NOOMEN, STEF AUPERS, AND	356
DICK HOUTMAN	379
Notes	393
Contributors	469
Index	475